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WEST REGION
REGIONAL MANAGER:  Derek Johnson 
SALES SUPPORT:  Spencer Stobbe

EAST REGION
REGIONAL MANAGER:  Dave Poppel 
SALES SUPPORT:  Tyler Procyszyn

Brett
Hopkinson

PRINCE
ALBERT

Territories

REGIONAL MANAGER

Derek Johnson 
Prairie West 
P 403.634.6100 
E derek.johnson@aggrowth.com 
 
SALES SUPPORT REP

Spencer Stobbe 
P 780.235.5816 
E sstobbe@aggrowth.com 
 
TERRITORY SALES REPS

1. Julie Saretsky 
P 780.228.0072 
E julie.saretsky@aggrowth.com

2. Brett Hopkinson 
P 780.231.3729 
E brett.hopkinson@aggrowth.com

3. Blake Taylor 
P 403.913.4675 
E blake.taylor@aggrowth.com

4. Jordan Hunt 
P 306.716.9807 
E jordan.hunt@aggrowth.com

5. Steve St.Marie 
P 306.270.0475 
E steve.st.marie@aggrowth.com

WEST REGION

REGIONAL MANAGER

Dave Poppel 
Prarie East 
P 306.230.7866 
E dave.poppel@aggrowth.com

10. Jason Jones 
REM, GrainMaxx & Southern MB 
P 204.891.4134 
E jason.jones@aggrowth.com 
 
SALES SUPPORT REP

Tyler Procyszyn 
P 306.491.9411 
E tyler.procyszyn@aggrowth.com  
 
TERRITORY SALES REPS

6. Travis Frey 
P 306.946.6543 
E travis.frey@aggrowth.com

7. Hal Haeusler 
P 306.229.4000 
E hal.haeusler@aggrowth.com

8. Warren Shymko 
P 306.621.2392 
E warren.shymko@aggrowth.com

9. Ryan Campion 
P 306.529.8829 
E ryan.campion@aggrowth.com

EAST REGION

Lynton Missler 
Regional Manager - Petroleum West 
P 403.461.1184 
E lmissler@westeel.com

Stacey Blackler 
Regional Manager - Petroleum East 
P 204.235.9474 
E sblackler@westeel.com

Liquid Customer Service 
P 800.665.2099 
E lcs@westeel.com

Brian Bateman 
Director of Industrial Sales 
P 403.415.5056 
E bbateman@westeel.com

Rob Cowley  
Major Accounts Manager – Petroleum 
P 403.438.0473 
E rcowley@westeel.com

Julia McConney 
Sales Support  
P 403.556.9409 
E jmcconney@westeel.com

CALL
WESTERN CANADIAN  
        PETROLEUM TANK SALES

WHO TO


